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Aura Open Cup
Tartu, 3. - 4.11.2018

Event 20 Men, 400m Medley Open
3.11.2018 - 18:54 Results
Estonian Records 4:12.15 LIIVAMÄGI Martin KUK Istanbul (TUR) 11.12.2009
Estonian Age Group Records - 18 4:19.83 ZIRK Kregor USK Tallinn 19.12.2016
Estonian Age Group Records - 16 4:21.47 ZIRK Kregor USK Tallinn 21.12.2015
Estonian Age Group Records - 14 4:40.04 GRITSÕK Alan GARANT Keila 2.06.2018
Points: FINA 2017

Rank YB Time Pts

1. TSVETKOV Pavel 03 SKA, St. Petersburg 4:39.54 597
50m: 29.19 29.19 150m: 1:39.63 35.87 250m: 2:55.21 39.92 350m: 4:08.60 33.11

100m: 1:03.76 34.57 200m: 2:15.29 35.66 300m: 3:35.49 40.28 400m: 4:39.54 30.94

2. MAMEDOV Kamil 02 Saint-Petersburg 4:41.65 584
50m: 28.82 28.82 150m: 1:39.53 36.83 250m: 2:56.86 41.58 350m: 4:11.42 32.62

100m: 1:02.70 33.88 200m: 2:15.28 35.75 300m: 3:38.80 41.94 400m: 4:41.65 30.23

3. ARM Markus 01 MyFitness 4:44.60 566
50m: 31.24 31.24 150m: 1:45.75 37.67 250m: 3:00.09 38.88 350m: 4:12.68 33.24

100m: 1:08.08 36.84 200m: 2:21.21 35.46 300m: 3:39.44 39.35 400m: 4:44.60 31.92

4. KUULPAK Hans-Mikk 04 TOPi Ujumisklubi 4:52.80 520
50m: 30.15 30.15 150m: 1:44.74 37.76 250m: 3:02.49 41.05 350m: 4:20.68 34.90

100m: 1:06.98 36.83 200m: 2:21.44 36.70 300m: 3:45.78 43.29 400m: 4:52.80 32.12

5. APPEL Daniil 03 Spordiklubi Energia 4:55.86 504
50m: 29.37 29.37 150m: 1:43.46 39.75 250m: 3:05.86 43.33 350m: 4:22.90 34.40

100m: 1:03.71 34.34 200m: 2:22.53 39.07 300m: 3:48.50 42.64 400m: 4:55.86 32.96

6. LILL Robin 05 TOPi Ujumisklubi 5:16.34 412
50m: 33.14 33.14 150m: 1:52.63 42.26 250m: 3:18.43 45.34 350m: 4:40.31 36.14

100m: 1:10.37 37.23 200m: 2:33.09 40.46 300m: 4:04.17 45.74 400m: 5:16.34 36.03

7. SMOK Alan 05 Spordiklubi Garant 5:27.54 371
50m: 33.56 33.56 150m: 1:57.01 41.08 250m: 3:25.33 46.71 350m: 4:50.70 38.33

100m: 1:15.93 42.37 200m: 2:38.62 41.61 300m: 4:12.37 47.04 400m: 5:27.54 36.84

8. VINOKUROV Denis 05 Spordiklubi Garant 5:37.74 339
50m: 36.06 36.06 150m: 2:03.23 42.76 250m: 3:33.21 49.12 350m: 5:02.02 38.69

100m: 1:20.47 44.41 200m: 2:44.09 40.86 300m: 4:23.33 50.12 400m: 5:37.74 35.72

9. SMIRNOV Denis 05 Spordiklubi Garant 5:37.83 338
50m: 37.73 37.73 150m: 2:04.65 43.30 250m: 3:35.91 49.10 350m: 5:02.65 38.51

100m: 1:21.35 43.62 200m: 2:46.81 42.16 300m: 4:24.14 48.23 400m: 5:37.83 35.18

10. PASHENKOV Anton 06 Tartu Ujumisklubi 5:52.62 297
50m: 37.77 37.77 150m: 2:08.62 44.52 250m: 3:43.01 50.01 350m: 5:14.78 40.16

100m: 1:24.10 46.33 200m: 2:53.00 44.38 300m: 4:34.62 51.61 400m: 5:52.62 37.84

11. NEIER Gregor 06 Ujumise Spordiklubi 6:05.14 268
50m: 38.95 38.95 150m: 2:13.34 47.90 250m: 3:52.62 51.13 350m: 5:25.58 39.25

100m: 1:25.44 46.49 200m: 3:01.49 48.15 300m: 4:46.33 53.71 400m: 6:05.14 39.56


